Date : 23/11/2020

College: CITY COLLEGE (112)

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

B.A. PART-l (Honours) Examination, 2020

Sl

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

Roll Number
2112-13-0001
2112-13-0002
2112-13-0003
2112-13-0004
2112-13-0005
2112-13-0006
2112-13-0007
2112-13-0008
2112-13-0009
2112-13-0010
2112-13-0011
2112-13-0012
2112-13-0013
2112-13-0014
2112-13-0015
2112-13-0016
2112-13-0017
2112-13-0018

2112-13-0019

Reg. No.
112-1211-0092-17
112-1214-0097-17
112-1221-0872-16
112-1221-0899-16
112-1221-0975-16
112-1222-1304-16
112-1221-0844-14
112-1221-0097-12
112-1221-0159-12
112-1221-0015-12
112-1121-0007-12
112-1221-0771-11
112-1221-0061-12
112-1221-0093-12
112-1121-0043-12
112-1221-0907-11
112-1221-0219-11
112-1221-0228-11

112-1221-0677-11

Candidate Name

TANIA GHOSH

RIYA SHOW

J.RESHMI

PRIYANKA SAHA
MANASHI MUKHERJEE
ANANYA BALA

MITA BISWAS

BANDANA CHAKRABORTY
SUPARNA ROY

SIPRA SINGH
SHARMISTHA RANI ROY
MONALISHA POLLEY
SASWATI GHOSH
POUSHALI SOME
ARPITA DAS

SATABDI KARMAKAR
TANAYA KUNDU
SUCHITRA NAG

MOUMITA SHASMOL

Father's/Guardian's Name
TARAK GHOSH

DILIP SHOW

B.MOHAN DAS

UTTAM SAHA

MANTU MUKHERJEE
ARABINDA BALA
GOURANGO BISWAS
ASTO CHAKRABORTY
TAPAN KUMAR ROY
LETE BHAGAWAN SINGH
NARAYAN ROY
GORACHAND POLLEY
DEBABRATA GHOSH
PRADIP KUMAR SOME
BIJOY DAS

SANKAR KARMAKAR
TAMAL KUMAR KUNDU
SANJIT NAG

UTTAM SHASMOL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

BNGA
BNGA
ENGA
BNGA
PHIA
PHIA
PHIA
PHIA
ENGA
HISA
SANA
ENGA
ENGA
ENGA
BNGA
PHIA
PHIA
PHIA

BNGA

Elective Subjects

FEMALE

< MIL
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Sl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name e Elective Subjects > < MIL > Present/Absent
20 2112-13-0022 112-1221-0946-11 SULAGNA PRAMANIK SASANKA PRAMANIK BNGA
21 2112-13-0023 112-1221-0960-11 RIYA MAJUMDER LATE LAKSHMI NARAYAN ENGA
MAJUMDER
22 2112-13-0024 112-1221-0243-11 SUSMITA DAS PRASENJIT DAS BNGA
23 2112-13-0025 112-1221-0882-11 MAITREE DEB MAHADEB CHANDRA DEB PLSA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-| examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



